Features that make a difference:
•	 CEM	S9032	Lift	Controller,	an	intelligent
embedded	network	device	for	control
of	lifts	within	the	CEM	AC2000	security
management	system.
•	 One	S9032	lift	controller	can	support	up	to
two	lifts.

•	 CEM	sDCM	350
*	Not	supported	in	AC2000	Lite	Software-only	Virtual	Kit
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DAC/390/L32 S9032	Lift	Controller
IOC/000/008B Encrypted	Lift	Control	Interface
Type	2B	(up	to	16	floors)
DCM/351/005 sDCM	350	(Board	Only)
RDR/D10/100 Gray	sPass	DESFire	smart	card
reader	with	no	keypad
RDR/D10/101 Gray	sPass	DESFire	smart
card	reader	with	keypad
RDR/D10/110 Black	sPass	DESFire	smart	card
reader	with	no	keypad
RDR/D10/111 Black	sPass	DESFire	smart
card	reader	with	keypad